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For a greener laboratory
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neoFroxx GmbH
Marie-Curie-Str. 3
64683 Einhausen

+49 6251 989 240
coa@neofroxx.com
www.neofroxx.com
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Specification o

1236

Common salt, Saline, Rock salt
NaCl

58.44 g/mol

7647-14-5

below 25°C

60

>=99.5 %

not detectable
<=0.005 %
<=0.001 %
<=0.001 %
<=0.01%
<=0.5%
<=0.5%
clear and colourless
<=0.001 %
<=0.002 %
<=0.0001 %
<=0.005 %
<=0.001 %
<=0.0005 %
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